

ö

SLP(C)No. 10811 OF 2003
ITEM No.57

Court No.11

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10811/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2003 in LPA 4316/02
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

SURILA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and
permission to submit additional document(s) and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 22/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Mohan Prasad Mehria,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jai Mangalwadi,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand out for two weeks in view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petiti
oners.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER