

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10811/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2003 in LPA No. 316/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SURILA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s) and
prayer

for interim relief)

(for final disposal)

Date: 10/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhry, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Stay vacated.

However, the construction made by the respondent, in the meantime,

shall be subject to the final outcome of this appeal.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
D SINGH)

COURT MASTER
TER

(ANAN

COURT MAS